60 Hz
DS002 1220-6
Life depends on the
beliefs we upgrade
D series submersible pump
DS4＂6＂
Full Stainless Steel
PumpMate´s  DS4˝ and DS 6˝ series submersible pumps are made of cor-

Pumped liquids
　Clean, thin, non-aggressive or non-abrasive liquids.
Pump type key
DS6-30-5RP3M4
Impeller
Pump O.D.
Inlet Motor size
Stage (Number of impellers)
Connection
D-series
S = stainiess steel
P = plastic (Noryl)
4 = 4 inch
6 = 6 inch
8 = 8 inch
4 = 4 inch
6 = 6 inch
8 = 8 inch
17 = 17m3/h
30 = 30m3/h
46 = 46m3/h
60 = 60m3/h
5 = 5 stages
RP = RP thread
NPT = NPT thread
Delivery(m3/h)
NPT / Rp 1 1/4
NPT / Rp 1 1/4
NPT / Rp 1 1/2
NPT / Rp 2
NPT / Rp 2
NPT3 / Rp 2 1/2
NPT / Rp 3
NPT / Rp 3 or 4
NPT / Rp 3 or 4
NPT / Rp 5
NPT / Rp 5
ConnectionTypeDeliveryPump range
4” Up to 22 m3/h
6” Up to 94 m3/h
8” Up to 150 m3/h
DS4-2
DS4-3
DS4-5
DS4-8
DS4-14
DS6-17
DS6-30
DS6-46
DS6-60
DS8-77
DS8-95
* 8” pump are under development.
03 Pump range
0
40
80
120
160
200
240
280
320
360
400
0.0 0.4 0.8 1.2 1.6 2.0 2.4 2.8 3.2
0.0 0.4 0.8 1.2 1.6 2.0 2.4 2.8 3.2
H
[m]